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2021 Final Rosters

Mon Feb 28 11:40am ET

Beaunolongerhasamangina-NFC - Beau

No players on roster.

Bobs No Shows - AFC - Bob Rouse

No players on roster.

Captain Kickass - NFC - Mike

No players on roster.

Cougars on the prowl - AFC - Jason Lenz
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  164 9.65 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  140 8.24 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  16 0.94 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  121 7.12 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  67 3.94 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  158 9.29 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11  0 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  137 8.06 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  96 5.65 *

Dans Bruisers - AFC - Dan Everard

No players on roster.

Jack Pack - NFC - Jack VandenAvond

No players on roster.

Jeremy-AFC - Jeremy Parson
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  170 10.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  0 0.00 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  16 0.94 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  67 3.94 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  50 2.94 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  158 9.29 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11  0 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  137 8.06 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  96 5.65 *

Jim Hungerford - AFC - Jim hungerford

No players on roster.

Jim LaCount - NFC - Jim LaCount
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  170 10.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  0 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  46 2.71 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  38 2.24 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  46 2.71 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  50 2.94 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  36 2.12 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  147 8.65 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  106 6.24 *

MIKES SUPERMEN - NFC - M Lowell

No players on roster.

Playground Bully - AFC - Nick Conrad
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  164 9.65 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  46 2.71 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  140 8.24 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  38 2.24 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  46 2.71 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  121 7.12 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  36 2.12 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  147 8.65 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  106 6.24 *

Prestige Worldwide-  AFC - Brandon

No players on roster.

Team Gecko - NFC - Karl Conrad

No players on roster.

Team Short Bus - NFC - Todd & Greg Everard

No players on roster.
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